1.00 1  800.0082213A  800.0048  0.00CO ORD SET  D 1  1,150.00

1.00 2  800.0081567A  800.0048  0.00KURTI  KURTI 620419  1,095.00

1.00 3  1000.0084553A  1,000.0048  0.00DRESS MATERIAL  SAKIRA  1,250.00

1.00 4  1200.0073209A  1,200.0048  0.00CO ORD SET  KS 4610  1,850.00

For KHANDWA BAZAR

4.00

3800.00

Invoice Total :

RS. THREE THOUSAND EIGHT HUNDRED ONLY

No Return No Exchange............

* No Cash Return,No Gurrantee,

* Exchange Within 3 Days from 10 to 12.

* Thanks. Visit Again.

TERM &CONDITION.

0.00  3800.00Total  5345.00